
PLANTA PISO PLANTA DE CUBIERTA

VIVIENDA TIPO 06
ESCALA: 1/80

06

PASO 
CORRIDOR

BAÑO
BATHROOM

ESTAR-COMEDOR
LIVING ROOM

DORMITORIO 1
BEDROOM 1

DORMITORIO 2
BEDROOM 2

COCINA
KITCHEN

TERRAZA
TERRACE

06

06

TRASTERO
STORAGE ROOM

SOLARIUM
SOLARIUM

1 m 3 m 5 m

Plano sujeto a posibles modificaciones por razones o exigencias de índole técnica o jurídica. Las
superficies son aproximadas. cocina y amueblamiento  orientativos, sin valor contractual

Plans subject to possible modifications for technical or legal reasons. The measurements shown are
approximate.Kitchen and furnishings are for display purposes only, without any contractual value

Noviembre/November 2024

75.0

5.08

59.55

10.40

TIPO / TYPE

Dormitorio 1 / Bedroom 1

Dormitorio 2 / Bedroom 2

Baño / Bathroom

Paso / Corridor

Trastero / Storage room

Estar-comedor-Cocina

Vivienda / Apartment

Zonas comunes / Common areasTerraza / Terrace (50%)

Trastero / Storage room

Superficies útiles interiores
Indoor occupiable area

Superficies construidas
Built area

Superficie útil total
Total occupiable area

Superficie construida total
Total built area

Solarium

Patio / Courtyard

Jardin / Garden

Superficie total
Total area

Superficies útiles exteriores
Outdoor occupiable area

06

11.20

9.20

4.20

4.05

7.70

22.90

-

59.2 106.2

47.00

-

-


